85
VSP-3AE Series
Pressure Control Panels
•  Pressure control panel with automatic change-over function
•  VSR-1E / VSR-6E Series single-stage regulator
•  Brass chrome plated body for inert, reactive, flammable
    and oxidizing gas and mixtures up to grade 6.0
•  Stainless steel 316L body and bonnet for corrosive gases

VSP-3AE Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Type Of Gas
VSP - 3AES - 300 - 10 - P - P -  V  -  N2
Please specify type of gas
Inlet Pressure Indication
Outlet Pressure Indication
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Dimensions (mm)
Option
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
    2:  to 2 bar
    4:  to 4 bar
  10:  to 10 bar
  20:  to 20 bar
  50:  to 50 bar (Non Relief valve)
100:  to 100 bar (Non Relief valve)
None: Includes inlet valve and purge valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including purge valve
      X: Non inlet valve and purge valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
421 30 130
22
1
80
10
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
87
VSP-6A Series
Pressure Control Panels
Technical Data
Product Features
Flow Chart
Schematic Drawing
waste gas waste gas
waste gas
process gas
Typical Applications
•  Pressure control panel with automatic change-over function
•  VSR-3 Series single-stage regulator
•  Brass chrome plated body for inert, reactive, flammable
    and oxidizing gas and mixtures up to grade 6.0

VSP-6A Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Type Of Gas
VSP - 6AS - 300 - 10 - P - P - V - N2
Please specify type of gas
Inlet Pressure Indication
Outlet Pressure Indication
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Dimensions (mm)
Option
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
35:  to 35 bar  (Non Relief valve)
50:  to 50 bar  (Non Relief valve)
None: Includes inlet valve and purge valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including purge valve
      X: Non inlet valve and purge valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
421
135
30
180
22
1
10
80
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
89
Product Features
•  Pressure control panel with automatic change-over function
•  VSR-3 Series single-stage regulator
•  Brass chrome plated body for inert, reactive, flammable
    and oxidizing gas and mixtures up to grade 6.0

 90
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
VSP-7 Series
 Pressure Control Panels
Type Of Gas
VSP-7 S - 300 - 10 - P - P - V - N2
Please specify type of gas
Inlet Pressure Indication
Outlet Pressure Indication
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Option
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
35:  to 35 bar  (Non Relief valve)
50:  to 50 bar  (Non Relief valve)
None: Includes inlet valve and purge valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including purge valve
      X: Non inlet valve and purge valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Vent
47.3
77
.1
22
1
32.2 128.1
160.3
80
10
10
REF. 542
Out
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
91
VSP-8AE Series
Pressure Control Panels
Technical Data
Product Features
Flow Chart
Schematic Drawing
Typical Applications
relief valve
process gas
•  Double-side pressure control panel
•  VSR-1E / VSR-6E Series single-stage regulator
•  Brass chrome plated body for inert, reactive, flammable
    and oxidizing gas and mixtures up to grade 6.0

VSP-8AE Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
490 30
80
10
22
1
VSP - 8AES - 300 - 10 - P - P - V - N2
Please specify type of gas
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
None: Includes inlet valve and purge valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including purge valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Type Of Gas
Inlet Pressure Indication
Outlet Pressure Indication
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Option
    2:  to 2 bar
    4:  to 4 bar
  10:  to 10 bar
  20:  to 20 bar
  50:  to 50 bar (Non Relief valve)
100:  to 100 bar (Non Relief valve)
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
93
VSP-11E Series
Pressure Control Panels - Automatic Change Over System
Schematic DrawingTechnical Data
Product Features
Flow Chart
waste gas waste gas
waste gas
process gas
Typical Applications
•  Pressure control panel with automatic change-over function
•  VSR-11E Series dual stage regulator
•  Brass chrome plated body for inert, reactive, flammable
    and oxidizing gas and mixtures up to grade 6.0

Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure Indication
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Option
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
None: Includes inlet valve and purge valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including purge valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
380 218
88
54
210
15
5
20
5
Ф
70
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
95
VSP-36 Series
Automatic Change Over System
Schematic DrawingTechnical Data

Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure Indication
Ordering Information
20:  to 20 bar
40:  to 40 bar
60:  to 60 bar
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
Dimensions (mm)
Option
None: Includes inlet valve and purge valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including purge valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
VSP-36S                                                                                                                                       VSP-36S-V
V19XX
316L
23
.4
75 66
15
.8
160
215
23
.4
75 66
15
.8
160
215
V19XX
316L
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
97
VSP-5A Series
Pressure Control Panels - Automatic Change Over System
Technical Data
Flow Chart
Product Features
•  Pressure control panel with automatic change-over function
•  VSR-1E Series single-stage regulator
•  Brass chrome plated body for inert, reactive, flammable
    and oxidizing gas and mixtures up to grade 6.0

VSP-5A Series
Automatic Pressure Control Box
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
510
48
0
204.5
192.5
28.5
48.544
0
15
6.
5
VSP - 9S - 200 - 10 - 04 - 04 - N2
Materials
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Gas Type
Please specify gas type
Outlet Gauge
04:  1/4” Tube fitting
08:  1/2” Tube fitting
04:  1/4” Tube fitting
08:  1/2” Tube fitting
S:  316L
C:  Chrome plated brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10: to 10 bar
20: to 20 bar
35: to 35 bar
50: to 50 bar
Inlet Gauge
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
101
VSP-B Series
Generator Back-up Panels
Technical Data
Product Features
•  Wall-mounting generator backup panel
•  Design for backup application in Air, N2, H2 generator
•  Modular design
•  Diaphragm type shut-off valves
•  Standard c/w 1 set of 36”pigtail and integral check valve
Schematic Drawing
Flow Chart
process gas
HP cylinder
Generator
Typical Applications